KARCHER

BDP 43/450 C Adv

Very convenient and powerful high-speed machine with robust drive gear and motor. For poli-

shing and cleaning.

1 Storage for accessories

Brush, second brush or accessories can be kept on the hook.

Secure storage, even during transport.

2 Large wheels for excellent mobility

Easy to transport, even over longer distances.
Can easily be carried over stairs.

Handle can be completely folded down

The Machine is easily stored.
Compact design - ideal for cleaing inside a car

High-performance motor and all-metal planet carrier

Extremely robust and durable
High torque for efficient working.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT.

BDP 43/450 C Adv

KARCHER

High-speed machine
Whisper quiet
For polishing and cleaning

Technical data
Order Number

EAN code

Working width

Motor rating

Brush rotation speed
Sound level

Frequency

Voltage

Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

mm

rpm
dB(A)
Hz

kg
mm

1.291-225.0
4039784457423
430

1760

450

63

50

220-240

457

660 x 430 x 1180

Equipment
Mains operation
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