



# **BDP 43/450 C Adv**

Very convenient and powerful high-speed machine with robust drive gear and motor. For polishing and cleaning.

#### 1 Storage for accessories

- Brush, second brush or accessories can be kept on the hook.
- Secure storage, even during transport.

#### 3 Handle can be completely folded down

- The Machine is easily stored.
- Compact design ideal for cleaing inside a car

### 2 Large wheels for excellent mobility

- Easy to transport, even over longer distances.
- Can easily be carried over stairs.

### 4 High-performance motor and all-metal planet carrier

- Extremely robust and durable
- High torque for efficient working.

# **TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT.**





## BDP 43/450 C Adv

- High-speed machine
- Whisper quiet
- For polishing and cleaning

Technical data		
Order Number		1.291-225.0
EAN code		4039784457423
Working width	mm	430
Motor rating	W	1760
Brush rotation speed	rpm	450
Sound level	dB(A)	63
Frequency	Hz	50
Voltage	V	220-240
Weight	kg	45,7
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	660 × 430 × 1180

Equipment	
Mains operation	